DH-IPC-HFW1230V-A-I4-B
2MP Entry IR Fixed-focal Bullet Network Camera
· 2-MP 1/2.8" CMOS image sensor, low luminance, and high definition
  image.
· Outputs max. 2 MP (1920 × 1080)@25/30 fps.
· H.265 codec, high compression rate, ultra-low bit rate.
· Built-in IR LED, and the max. illumination distance is 50 m.

DH-PFA152-E
Pole Mount
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
2MP
Camera DH-IPC-HFW1230V-A-I4-B 2MP Entry IR Fixed-focal Bullet
Network Camera
Accessories
DH-PFB120WS Wall Mount
DH-PFB121W Wall Mount
DH-PFB110W Ceiling Mount
DH-PFA121 Pole Mount
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount
PFM321D 12 VDC 1A Power Adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
PFM900-E
Integrated Mount Tester